
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE 

DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

VII TH SEM TIME TABLE 24/10 /20 

Batch – D batch   Roll no 115 to 150 

Sr. 
N
o 

Date   Day -  Moderator  SUBJECT TOPIC Roll 
no 

TOPIC Roll 
no 

TOPIC ROLL 
NOS 

1 24/10/20 Saturday  Dr. Agrawal  Lids  D/Ds  of Lid 
swellings  

115 Entropion,ectropion 
trichiasis 

116 Ptosis  118 

2 25/10/20 Sunday          

3 26/10/20 Monday  Dr. 
Muzumdar  

Conjunctiva 
pterygium 

Etiology,clinical 
features  

119 Differential 
diagnosis  

120 Management of 
pterygium  

121 

4 27/10/20 Tuesday  Dr. Kulkarni Acute red 
eye  

Conjunctivitis  122 Iridocyclitis  123 Acute congestive 
glaucoma 

125 

5 28/10/20 Wednesday  Dr. Nagpal corneal 
ulcer 

Bacterial corneal 
ulcer  

126 Fungal corneal ulcer 127 Management of 
corneal ulcer 

128 

6 29/10/20 Thursday  Dr. Tejaswini  Cornea II Causes of non 
healing corneal 
ulcer 

131 Complications of 
corneal ulcer 

132 Viral keratitis 133 

7 30/10/20 Friday  Dr. Nandini iridocycitis Etiology  and 
classification of 
uveitis 

137 Clinical features 138 Management of 
iridocyclitis 

141 

8 31/10/20 Saturday  Dr. Agrawal  Lens I Etiology of 
cataract 

145 Symptoms and signs  147 Stages of cataract 
grading of nuclear 
sclerosis 

150 

9 1/11/20 Sunday          

10 2/11/20 Monday  Dr. 
Muzumdar  

Lens II Preoperative 
workup 

115 Consent and preop 
preparation  

116 Anaesthesia  118 

11 3/11/20 Tuesday  Dr. Kulkarni Lens III 
Cataract 

ICCE and ECCE 119 Manual SICS 120 Phaco emulsification  121 



surgery 

12 4/11/20 Wednesday  Dr. Nagpal Complicatio
ns of 
cataract 
surgery 

Intraoperative  122 Early post operative  123 Late post operative  125 

13 5/11/20 Thursday  Dr. Tejaswini  Lens 4  Pseudophakia 131 Aphakia  132 Types of IOLs 133 

14 6/11/20 Friday  Dr. Nandini POAG  Clinical features  137 Investigations  138 Management  141 

15 7/11/20 Saturday  Dr. Agrawal  PACG  Stages  145 Clinical features  147 Management  150 

16 8/11/20 Sunday          

17 9/11/20 Monday  Dr. 
Muzumdar  

Dacryocystit
is  

Clinical features  117 Investigations  124 DCR and DCT 129 

18  10/11/20 Tuesday  Dr. Anjana  Cataract 
Instuments  

      

19 11/11/20 Wednesday  Dr. Nagpal Squint Classification  130 Examination of 
squint  

134 Concomitant squint  135 

20 12/11/20 Thursday  Dr. Tejaswini  Optics       

21 13/11/20 Friday  Diwali         

22 14/11/20 Saturday  Diwali         

23 15/11/20 Sunday  Diwali        

24 16/11/20 Monday  Diwali         

25 17/11/20 Tuesday  Diwali        

26 18/11/20 Wednesday  Dr. Meghana  Ocular 
therapeutics  

Mydriatic 
cycloplegics 

136 Anti glaucoma drugs 139 Steroids and artificial 
tears 

140 

27 19/11/20 Thursday  Dr. Tejaswini  Eye banking  Enucleation and 
corneal 
preservation  

142 Keratoplasty  143 Complications of 
keratoplasy 

144 

28 20/11/20 Friday  Term completion exam  
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1 3/11/20 

Tuesday  

2-3 pm 

Ocular Therapeutics II  

 Steroids and immuno suppressive 

agents 

 Artificial tear substitutes 

 Miscellaneous  

 Steroids  

 Tear substitutes  

 Xylocain, proparcain 

 Fluoreiscein dye 

 Rose Bengal ,Lissamine green dye 

 

MEGHANA 

PANASE 

2 3/11/20 

Tuesday  

3- 4  pm 

    

3 5/11/20 

Thursday  

3-4 pm  

Community Ophthalmology-I  

 Blindness- definition causes and 

prevention  

 NPCB and DBCS 

 Vision 2020 

 Ophthalmic camps 

 Mention WHO classification of blindness 

 Describe types of blindness Enumerate 5 

important causes of blindness. 

 Vision 2020 

 Name diseases identified in vision 20-20. 

 Enumerate goals of vision 20-20. 

 Enumerate levels of eye care seen in the 

community with services available in each. 

 Rehabilitation of blind, school health 

programmes 

DEEPA 

MUZUMDAR 

4 10/11/20 Community Ophthalmology-II  

 Vitamin A deficiency & 

Keratomalacia, 

  Basics of Eye donation & 

Keratoplasty,  

 Trachoma control programme 

 

  ANJANA 

MIRAJKAR 

 



 


